
Max 800p  -  Slutspel

 284 Luo E

 327 Sahlholm T

 284 Luo E
4, 1, 9

-8, -7, 6, 10, 9

6, -9, -3, 9, 5

 046 Karlsson L

 108 Hansson H

 092 Ibrahim A

 080 Purevragchaa J

 157 Huynh L

 363 Olofsson A

 108 Hansson H

 080 Purevragchaa J

 157 Huynh L

9, 6, 8

7, 8, 9

6, -6, 6, 1

6, 8, -10, 4

-8, 9, 8, -6, 5

6, -8, 5, 6

-11, 8, -9, 8, 6

6, 9, 8

10, 10, 7

 157 Huynh L

 365 Jennermark A

 344 Olsson J

 363 Olofsson A

8, -5, 3, 6

3, 9, 9

8, 3, -9, 4

 284 Luo E

 340 Sund A

 125 Jonasson A

 327 Sahlholm T

8, 8, 8

6, 2, 7

8, 2, 7

 260 Björndahl J

 046 Karlsson L

 095 Mashhadi Abdolla

 108 Hansson H

 092 Ibrahim A

 250 Kander Karlberg 

 140 Anderbom H

 080 Purevragchaa J

 108 Hansson H

 157 Huynh L

 157 Huynh L

12, -5, 9, 6

-9, 8, 9, -5, 13

8, -6, 10, 8

6, 8, 9

4, 6, 9

5, -5, 7, 12

-7, 2, -8, 14, 8

-9, 3, 7, 9

10, 6, 7

 295 Swedenlantz Jason, Solna BTK
 327 Sahlholm Ture, Torslanda IK
 157 Huynh Lukas, LinnePartille PK
 290 Nordman Rufus, Solna BTK
 357 Schelander Bosse, Åsa IF
 365 Jennermark Anton, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
 025 Lindberg Nils, Askims BTK
 344 Olsson Jesper, Ulricehamns IF

 363 Olofsson Alexander, Öckerö IF

 229 Vernersson Simon, Mölndals BTK
 340 Sund Alvin, Ulricehamns IF
 077 Jakobsson Wahlqvist Benjamin, Järfälla BT
 125 Jonasson Adam, Lekstorps IF

 260 Björndahl Jeanette, Rudalens IF

 164 Lorinius Ostendorf Alve, LinnePartille PK
 046 Karlsson Loke, Byttorps IF
 158 Larsson Axel, LinnePartille PK
 095 Mashhadi Abdollah Arman, Kungsbacka B
 108 Hansson Hugo, Kungälvs BTK
 322 Backman Theo, Torslanda IK
 092 Ibrahim Anton, KFUM Jönköping IA
 265 Johansson Vilmer, Sandareds BTK
 037 Andersson Ola, BTK Frej
 250 Kander Karlberg Filip, Norrtulls SK
 140 Anderbom Henrik, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 178 Pettersson Akilles, LinnePartille PK

 080 Purevragchaa Jargalsaikhan, Järfälla BTF
 284 Luo Edvin, Solna BTK
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